
DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER

2/16 & 17/2018

4ET Order of Finish in Prelims

1 CH102 Baylee Easterday Chiawana                3 58 3.00
2 WW101 Josh  Rose Walla Walla             7 53 1.33
3 WE103 Kody Richards Wenatchee               10 49 1.00
4 CH109 Jacob Talsmat Chiawana                11 48 0.87
5 EI116 Lynzee Lopez Ike                     14 39 0.65



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER

2/16 & 17/2018

RESULTS FOR 4ET -- 4A Extemp (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Prelim Tot

CH102 Baylee Easterday Chiawana 1 19 1 20 1 19 3 58

CH109 Jacob Talsmat Chiawana 3 16 5 15 3 17 11 48

EI116 Lynzee Lopez Ike 5 13 4 14 5 12 14 39

WE103 Kody Richards Wenatchee 4 15 2 19 4 15 10 49

WW101 Josh  Rose Walla Walla 2 18 3 17 2 18 7 53



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER
2/16 & 17/2018

4EP Order of Finish in Prelims

1 CH101 Audra Totten Chiawana                3 56 3.00
2 WE101 Cheyenne McKee Wenatchee               5 53 2.00
3 CH114 Malene Garcia Chiawana                6 54 1.83
4 CH118 Phuong Nguyen Chiawana                6 51 1.83
5 DA104 Diana Luquin Davis                   9 50 1.08
6 DA103 Anayeli Hermoso Davis                   10 48 0.92
7 PA101 Adilina Aguirre PHS                     10 47 1.00
8 CH111 Leira Vargas Chiawana                11 46 0.83
9 CH110 Jaqueline Florian Chiawana                15 41 0.60
10 CH112 Linda Corona Chiawana                16 39 0.57



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER

2/16 & 17/2018

RESULTS FOR 4EP -- 4A Expository (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Prelim Tot

CH101 Audra Totten Chiawana 1 19 1 19 1 18 3 56

CH110 Jaqueline Florian Chiawana 5 11 5 16 5 14 15 41

CH111 Leira Vargas Chiawana 4 13 3 17 4 16 11 46

CH112 Linda Corona Chiawana 5 11 6 14 5 14 16 39

CH114 Malene Garcia Chiawana 2 18 3 16 1 20 6 54

CH118 Phuong Nguyen Chiawana 2 17 1 18 3 16 6 51

DA103 Anayeli Hermoso Davis 3 16 4 15 3 17 10 48

DA104 Diana Luquin Davis 3 16 2 18 4 16 9 50

PA101 Adilina Aguirre PHS 4 15 4 14 2 18 10 47

WE101 Cheyenne McKee Wenatchee 1 18 2 17 2 18 5 53



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER
2/16 & 17/2018

4DI Order of Finish in Prelims

1 CH115 Monica Winn Chiawana                4 56 2.50
2 EI110 Isabella Parker Ike                     6 55 1.83
3 EI101 Abby Goodell Ike                     7 55 1.33
4 CH117 Nathaly Mendoza Chiawana                8 54 1.58
5 PA106 Yerushalaim Solano PHS                     9 54 1.50
6 EI108 Dawson Kirschner Ike                     9 53 1.53
7 EI119 Raven  Feller Ike                     9 52 1.20
8 EI109 Devani Estrada Ike                     11 51 1.48
9 DA101 Alberto Macias Davis                   12 51 0.98
10 CH120 Saige Johnson Chiawana                13 48 0.75
11 PA102 Jose Perez PHS                     14 45 0.65
12 EI111 Jazz Alexzander Ike                     15 46 0.62
13 EI102 Abrie Molano Ike                     16 42 0.58
14 DA102 Aliza Prieto Davis                   19 30 0.49



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER
2/16 & 17/2018

RESULTS FOR 4DI -- 4A Dramatic Interp (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Prelim Tot

CH115 Monica Winn Chiawana 1 18 1 19 2 19 4 56

CH117 Nathaly Mendoza Chiawana 4 16 1 20 3 18 8 54

CH120 Saige Johnson Chiawana 3 18 4 13 6 17 13 48

DA101 Alberto Macias Davis 7 15 3 17 2 19 12 51

DA102 Aliza Prieto Davis 7 9 5 11 7 10 19 30

EI101 Abby Goodell Ike 2 19 2 18 3 18 7 55

EI102 Abrie Molano Ike 6 13 4 14 6 15 16 42

EI108 Dawson Kirschner Ike 5 16 3 18 1 19 9 53

EI109 Devani Estrada Ike 1 20 3 15 7 16 11 51

EI110 Isabella Parker Ike 3 18 2 18 1 19 6 55

EI111 Jazz Alexzander Ike 6 16 4 14 5 16 15 46

EI119 Raven  Feller Ike 2 18 2 17 5 17 9 52

PA102 Jose Perez PHS 5 14 5 14 4 17 14 45

PA106 Yerushalaim Solano PHS 4 17 1 19 4 18 9 54



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER
2/16 & 17/2018

4DU Order of Finish in Prelims

1 CH103 Caleb Hernandez Chiawana                3 55 3.00
2 CH105 Eric Harrod Chiawana                5 55 2.33
3 EI106 Brionna Scott Ike                     5 55 2.00
4 EI104 Avi Anderson Ike                     7 50 1.33
5 EI101 Abby Goodell Ike                     9 50 1.08
6 EI103 Ashly Lopez Ike                     10 49 1.03
7 EI105 Bella Joiner Ike                     11 48 0.83
8 PA103 Marina Mejia PHS                     12 42 0.78
9 PA104 Miriam Ledesma PHS                     13 41 0.70
10 EI115 Kyra Bishop Ike                     15 36 0.60



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER
2/16 & 17/2018

RESULTS FOR 4DU -- 4A Duo Interp (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Prelim Tot

CH103 Caleb Hernandez Chiawana 1 17 1 19 1 19 3 55
CH106Ford Powers

CH105 Eric Harrod Chiawana 3 15 1 20 1 20 5 55
CH114Malene Garcia

EI101 Abby Goodell Ike 4 14 2 19 3 17 9 50
EI102 Abrie Molano

EI103 Ashly Lopez Ike 2 15 5 17 3 17 10 49
EI117 Maria Huante

EI104 Avi Anderson Ike 2 16 3 17 2 17 7 50
EI110 Isabella Parker

EI105 Bella Joiner Ike 4 14 3 18 4 16 11 48
EI113 Julie Rivera

EI106 Brionna Scott Ike 1 17 2 18 2 20 5 55
EI114 Juvenal Santiago

EI115 Kyra Bishop Ike 5 13 5 13 5 10 15 36
EI116 Lynzee Lopez

PA103 Marina Mejia PHS 3 14 4 14 5 14 12 42
PA108Sergio Vasquez

PA104 Miriam Ledesma PHS 5 10 4 18 4 13 13 41
PA107Ondrea Massy



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER
2/16 & 17/2018

4OO Order of Finish in Prelims

1 WE103 Kody Richards Wenatchee               4 57 2.50
2 DA104 Diana Luquin Davis                   7 54 1.33
3 CH120 Saige Johnson Chiawana                8 56 1.70
4 CH105 Eric Harrod Chiawana                9 51 1.50
5 PA105 Valentin Molina PHS                     14 52 0.70
6 EI113 Julie Rivera Ike                     15 36 0.78
7 CH116 Nadia Bachart Chiawana                17 44 0.56
8 EI107 Dalia Montes Ike                     19 38 0.52



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER
2/16 & 17/2018

RESULTS FOR 4OO -- 4A Priginal Oratory (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Prelim Tot

CH105 Eric Harrod Chiawana 4 17 4 15 1 19 9 51

CH116 Nadia Bachart Chiawana 6 14 7 15 4 15 17 44

CH120 Saige Johnson Chiawana 2 18 5 18 1 20 8 56

DA104 Diana Luquin Davis 3 18 2 18 2 18 7 54

EI107 Dalia Montes Ike 7 13 8 13 4 12 19 38

EI113 Julie Rivera Ike 9 0 3 18 3 18 15 36

PA105 Valentin Molina PHS 5 15 6 18 3 19 14 52

WE103 Kody Richards Wenatchee 1 19 1 19 2 19 4 57



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER
2/16 & 17/2018

4IM Order of Finish in Prelims

1 CH102 Baylee Easterday Chiawana                4 57 2.50
2 CH121 Trevor Schmitt Chiawana                5 58 2.33
3 WW101 Josh  Rose Walla Walla             5 57 2.00
4 CH113 Linh Truong Chiawana                7 48 1.67
5 EI120 Ryan Kerslake Ike                     8 53 1.25
6 CH109 Jacob Talsmat Chiawana                9 49 1.08
7 CH117 Nathaly Mendoza Chiawana                11 43 0.83
8 EI112 Josh Korevaar-Dorsey Ike                     12 44 0.78
9 EI115 Kyra Bishop Ike                     14 46 0.65



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER

2/16 & 17/2018

RESULTS FOR 4IM -- 4A Impromptu (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Prelim Tot

CH102 Baylee Easterday Chiawana 2 20 1 20 1 17 4 57

CH109 Jacob Talsmat Chiawana 2 16 4 15 3 18 9 49

CH113 Linh Truong Chiawana 1 18 3 17 3 13 7 48

CH117 Nathaly Mendoza Chiawana 4 14 3 16 4 13 11 43

CH121 Trevor Schmitt Chiawana 3 20 1 19 1 19 5 58

EI112 Josh Korevaar-Dorsey Ike 3 15 5 15 4 14 12 44

EI115 Kyra Bishop Ike 5 18 4 15 5 13 14 46

EI120 Ryan Kerslake Ike 4 19 2 18 2 16 8 53

WW101 Josh  Rose Walla Walla 1 20 2 19 2 18 5 57



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER

2/16 & 17/2018

4HI Order of Finish in Prelims

1 CH106 Ford Powers Chiawana                4 58 2.50
2 EI108 Dawson Kirschner Ike                     4 57 2.50
3 EI114 Juvenal Santiago Ike                     8 54 1.17
4 CH101 Audra Totten Chiawana                9 50 1.53
5 EI106 Brionna Scott Ike                     9 47 1.00
6 CH112 Linda Corona Chiawana                10 46 1.00
7 CH107 Harrison Higgins Chiawana                10 45 1.45
8 DA101 Alberto Macias Davis                   11 48 0.95
9 EI117 Maria Huante Ike                     15 31 0.86



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER

2/16 & 17/2018

RESULTS FOR 4HI -- 4A Humorous (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Prelim Tot

CH101 Audra Totten Chiawana 5 17 3 16 1 17 9 50

CH106 Ford Powers Chiawana 2 20 1 18 1 20 4 58

CH107 Harrison Higgins Chiawana 1 14 5 14 4 17 10 45

CH112 Linda Corona Chiawana 2 16 4 15 4 15 10 46

DA101 Alberto Macias Davis 4 17 2 15 5 16 11 48

EI106 Brionna Scott Ike 3 18 3 13 3 16 9 47

EI108 Dawson Kirschner Ike 1 20 1 18 2 19 4 57

EI114 Juvenal Santiago Ike 3 18 2 18 3 18 8 54

EI117 Maria Huante Ike 9 0 4 15 2 16 15 31



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER
2/16 & 17/2018

4IR Order of Finish in Prelims

1 CH108 Isaiah Moore Chiawana                4 55 2.50
2 WE104 Sonia Melendrez Wenatchee               5 54 2.00
3 CH115 Monica Winn Chiawana                6 54 1.83
4 CH103 Caleb Hernandez Chiawana                7 54 1.75
5 CH104 Elijah Moore Chiawana                9 54 1.50
6 CH119 Quirino Quiroga Chiawana                10 52 0.92
7 DA103 Anayeli Hermoso Davis                   11 49 1.00
8 WE102 Dawson Lewis Wenatchee               14 46 0.70
9 EI118 McKenna Kessler Ike                     14 46 0.65
10 PA101 Adilina Aguirre PHS                     15 49 0.60
11 CH107 Harrison Higgins Chiawana                15 48 0.67
12 DA102 Aliza Prieto Davis                   16 45 0.58



DISTRICT 5/6 REGIONAL AND STATE QUALIFIE
EISENHOWER
2/16 & 17/2018

RESULTS FOR 4IR -- 4A Interpretive Reading (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Prelim Tot

CH103 Caleb Hernandez Chiawana 1 20 4 17 2 17 7 54

CH104 Elijah Moore Chiawana 4 17 1 19 4 18 9 54

CH107 Harrison Higgins Chiawana 6 15 3 16 6 17 15 48

CH108 Isaiah Moore Chiawana 2 18 1 19 1 18 4 55

CH115 Monica Winn Chiawana 1 19 2 19 3 16 6 54

CH119 Quirino Quiroga Chiawana 3 18 4 16 3 18 10 52

DA102 Aliza Prieto Davis 6 16 6 14 4 15 16 45

DA103 Anayeli Hermoso Davis 3 15 6 15 2 19 11 49

EI118 McKenna Kessler Ike 4 16 5 16 5 14 14 46

PA101 Adilina Aguirre PHS 5 16 5 15 5 18 15 49

WE102 Dawson Lewis Wenatchee 5 15 3 18 6 13 14 46

WE104 Sonia Melendrez Wenatchee 2 18 2 17 1 19 5 54


